



City of Sedro-Woolley
2017 Sanitary Sewer CIPP Project
Bid Tabulation - Final
Date: 8/1/2017
 Prepared by: David Lee, PE

BID ITEM	QUANTITY	TAPS	UNITS	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC		COLUMBIA PUMPING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MICHELS CORPORATION		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	MOBILIZATION	1	-	LS	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$65,379.00	\$65,379.00
2	A21-A20	462	1	FT	\$30.00	\$13,860.00	\$29.00	\$13,398.00	\$46.74	\$21,593.88	\$36.00	\$16,632.00
3	A22-A21	467	-	FT	\$30.00	\$14,010.00	\$30.00	\$14,010.00	\$47.76	\$22,303.92	\$36.00	\$16,812.00
4	A22-A23	385	2	FT	\$30.00	\$11,550.00	\$32.00	\$12,320.00	\$48.56	\$18,695.60	\$42.00	\$16,170.00
5	A42-A30	464	-	FT	\$30.00	\$13,920.00	\$31.00	\$14,384.00	\$50.94	\$23,636.16	\$38.00	\$17,632.00
6	B11-B12	331	-	FT	\$30.00	\$9,930.00	\$22.00	\$7,282.00	\$41.48	\$13,729.88	\$35.00	\$11,585.00
7	B12-B13	341	-	FT	\$30.00	\$10,230.00	\$22.00	\$7,502.00	\$41.47	\$14,141.27	\$34.00	\$11,594.00
8	B35-B79	277	-	FT	\$30.00	\$8,310.00	\$34.00	\$9,418.00	\$44.61	\$12,356.97	\$62.00	\$17,174.00
9	B55-B54	468	-	FT	\$30.00	\$14,040.00	\$29.00	\$13,572.00	\$46.30	\$21,668.40	\$36.00	\$16,848.00
10	B56-B55	330	-	FT	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$33.00	\$10,890.00	\$47.81	\$15,777.30	\$45.00	\$14,850.00
11	B69-B13	290	-	FT	\$30.00	\$8,700.00	\$26.00	\$7,540.00	\$46.17	\$13,389.30	\$48.00	\$13,920.00
12	B70-B69	320	-	FT	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$26.00	\$8,320.00	\$46.46	\$14,867.20	\$46.00	\$14,720.00
13	D3-D2	295	-	FT	\$75.00	\$22,125.00	\$83.00	\$24,485.00	\$104.23	\$30,747.85	\$91.00	\$26,845.00
14	M32-M31	245	1	FT	\$30.00	\$7,350.00	\$30.00	\$7,350.00	\$48.14	\$11,794.30	\$55.00	\$13,475.00
15	M33-M96	315	-	FT	\$30.00	\$9,450.00	\$30.00	\$9,450.00	\$54.93	\$17,302.95	\$57.00	\$17,955.00
16	M35-M34	300	-	FT	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$48.50	\$14,550.00	\$48.00	\$14,400.00
17	M68-M56	412	-	FT	\$30.00	\$12,360.00	\$30.00	\$12,360.00	\$45.24	\$18,638.88	\$48.00	\$19,776.00
18	M81-M80	404	-	FT	\$30.00	\$12,120.00	\$29.00	\$11,716.00	\$44.09	\$17,812.36	\$47.00	\$18,988.00
19	M90-M83	475	-	FT	\$42.00	\$19,950.00	\$31.00	\$14,725.00	\$50.15	\$23,821.25	\$35.00	\$16,625.00
20	M91-M90	130	-	FT	\$42.00	\$5,460.00	\$54.00	\$7,020.00	\$57.84	\$7,519.20	\$91.00	\$11,830.00
21	M96-M32	18	-	FT	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$318.00	\$5,724.00
22	P18-P17	391	-	FT	\$30.00	\$11,730.00	\$30.00	\$11,730.00	\$44.19	\$17,278.29	\$34.00	\$13,294.00
23	P19-P18	355	-	FT	\$30.00	\$10,650.00	\$30.00	\$10,650.00	\$43.81	\$15,552.55	\$36.00	\$12,780.00
24	P50-P49	80	-	FT	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$83.00	\$6,640.00	\$77.25	\$6,180.00	\$133.00	\$10,640.00
25	P58-P57	344	-	FT	\$30.00	\$10,320.00	\$32.00	\$11,008.00	\$45.36	\$15,603.84	\$43.00	\$14,792.00
26	P61-P60	382	-	FT	\$30.00	\$11,460.00	\$34.00	\$12,988.00	\$45.58	\$17,411.56	\$40.00	\$15,280.00
27	P78-P11	443	-	FT	\$30.00	\$13,290.00	\$31.00	\$13,733.00	\$48.04	\$21,281.72	\$44.00	\$19,492.00
28	SD1	150	-	FT	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$119.00	\$17,850.00	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$134.00	\$20,100.00
29	SIDE (CONC) PROTRUDING TAP REMOVAL	2	EA		\$400.00	\$800.00	\$601.00	\$1,202.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$437.00	\$874.00
30	SIDE (VC) PROTRUDING TAP REMOVAL	1	EA		\$400.00	\$400.00	\$819.00	\$819.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$858.00	\$858.00
31	SIDE (PVC) PROTRUDING TAP REMOVAL	1	EA		\$400.00	\$400.00	\$819.00	\$819.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$437.00	\$437.00
32	FORCE ACCOUNT		EST		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$	\$349,355.00	\$	\$332,721.00	\$	\$465,768.63	\$	\$497,481.00
SALES TAX @ 8.5%					\$	\$29,695.18	\$	\$28,281.29	\$	\$39,590.33	\$	\$42,285.89
TOTAL COST (INCLUDING TAX)					\$	\$379,050.18	\$	\$361,002.29	\$	\$505,358.96	\$	\$539,766.89